ST. TAMMANY PARISH - LICENSED SOLID WASTE HAULERS
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Company Name

Bayou Waste Disposal
Bin There Dump That SELA
B.J.'s Garbage Services

Big Montes Hauling

Coastal Environmental Services of LA

Diamond Waste
Earl's Disposal Service
Garbage Gurus

Junk Bus

Junk King

LCJ Garbage
Northshore Disposal

Pontchartrain Waste Ser.

Pot O Gold

Premier Waste Services

Smith General

Stranco Solid Waste

St. Tammany Residential Waste
Waste 365

Waste Management

Waste Pro of Louisiana
Winget’s Disposal

Phone No.

985-273-7647
985-327-7644
985-320-2201
985-788-6750
985-781-3171
985-898-3482
985-882-5103
985-318-2523
888-759-5865

662-801-2958

985-640-4332
985-845-7463

985-892-0569

985-542-2101
985-674-1473
985-640-7300
985-893-5308
985-863-9489
985-466-1765
985-639-7111

504-904-0800
985-878-3342

Service Area

70458,70459,70460,70445,70452

All of St. Tammany
70437,70448,70470,70471

Lacombe Area 70445

All of St. Tammany
70435,70433,70420,70448,70471,70447
70420,70434,70437,70448,70470,70471
70458,70461,70460,70452,70445

All of St. Tammany
70433,70445,70447,70448,70458,70460,
70461,70471

70458,70460,70461
70433,70434,70435,70447,70470,70471
70433,70435,70447,70452,70448,70471,
70445,70458,70460,70461,70437

All of St. Tammany
70471,70437,70435,70420

70452,70458

All of St. Tammany

70452,70460,70445

All of St. Tammany

All of St. Tammany

All of St. Tammany
70433,70435,70420,70427,70471,70431



